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£ |2 AN F|NY Rl R HE|L R|DF
111# | 0.28% | 0.26% | 0.25% | 0.19% | 0.30% | 0.20% | 0.26%
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ER | L A2 B % e %% B4 E| > F
111# | 0.25% | 0.23% | 0.24% | 0.17% | 0.29% | 0.17% | 0.24%
112# | 0.25% | 0.23% | 0.25% | 0.20% | 0.28% | 0.18% | 0.24%
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£ R fiﬂl‘ AR ORI e R |3 OBE| LR | F
111# | 0.58% | 0.50% | 0.55% | 0.44% | 0.61% | 0.50% | 0.54%
112# | 0.59% | 0.44% | 0.53% | 0.49% | 0.64% | 0.54% | 0.55%
113# | 0.57% | 0.43% | 0.54% | 0.52% | 0.58% | 0.44% | 0.53%
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2R |+ A& R Rl R E|LNR|2F
111# | 0.41% | 0.56% | 0.44% | 0.36% | 0.52% | 0.43% | 0.45%
112# | 0.41% | 0.52% | 0.44% | 0.39% | 0.54% | 0.43% | 0.45%
113# | 0.41% | 0.47% | 0.42% | 0.39% | 0.50% | 0.42% | 0.43%
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2R |2 AP R F|a2 R E|LR| DR
111# | 0.46% | 0.65% | 0.59% | 0.43% | 0.81% | 0.68% | 0.57%
112# | 0.46% | 0.66% | 0.64% | 0.46% | 0.81% | 0.64% | 0.58%
113#% | 0.44% | 0.60% | 0.65% | 0.45% | 0.78% | 0.67% | 0.57%
T~ BARETRIESE 1138 Bk s E > NS @g;al%] ; 1112 # Ap dR o
f?ﬂM;JA’ﬁw%&*“T%o
BFRFURELY FpEEL I -0 PR A ER (0 IR)
0.70%
0.65% = B ER I\
0.60%
0.55% = —
0.50% // —.—@iﬂjgﬁﬁ
0.45%
0.40%
0.35% Ml B fe
0.30%
1114F 1124F 1134F
ER | FEYP | RRFR|FEFR
1112 0.46% 0.57% 0.67%
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111# |54.09% |52.81% |46.70% |48.07% | 48.76% | 50.32% | 50.69%
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£ R fiﬁbﬁb?v‘l?vé?\f%}%a\?vi%‘
111# |0.61%0.62%|0.45% |0.57% | 0.62%|1.01%|0.59%
112# [0.61%0.61%0.46% |0.61% |0.73%|1.05%0.61%
113# [0.61%0.65%|0.52%0.65% | 0.71%1.10%|0.63%
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113 # 0.76% | 0.55% | 0.62%

70

£
Kt:l:

’

)



#ﬁ’f}rG’L'\ﬁ«ll’T v%)?‘;&‘%;‘z}g_':

I

54 B edpth o 5 U BE3E/F F 2R T EX(1420%)1F 5
*Lig > 113 2 £ 44 F 5 =13.08% -

LE i'ﬁ o
Lo T A
20.00%
18.00%
16.00%
14.00% 11.82% 1 '44140,.
12.00% e — 10 829%
10.00%
8.00%
6.00%
4.00%
2.00%
0.00% . : .
1114 1124F 1134F
'4’\\5"\? JE;.'/F'J F‘.% 113-& pft,""‘] a,%}_%_'}{ i“g rsi"i'i’;ﬁ_’;&!ié/}?‘,
TS EER H12E PR EARY ST RS
L ,\}& VanY ;ﬁfp%v Iﬁl\ N;,}}}
25.00%

23.00% ——
21.00%

19.00% — ¢
17.00% e

15.00% o~

13.00%
11.00% v

9.00% .
7.00% — _—
5.00%
3.00%
1.00%

1114 1124F 1134

=2 i —B=JtE = E =R —=5F -e—HE

71



xR A F|?P R |2 R AE|LE | >k
111# [12.14%|12.46% | 8.32% |10.94%|12.54%19.21% |11.82%
112# [12.39%(12.62%| 9.08% |14.10% |17.18% |22.68% |13.14%
113# [10.47%|10.63%| 7.43% |12.39%13.09% |21.00% | 10.88%
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2R |2 AP R F|a2 R E|LR| DR
111# [93.73%)|92.43%|93.14% | 92.85% | 90.74% | 92.28% | 93.24%
112# [93.29%|93.35% | 93.67%) 93.26% | 92.09% | 91.88% | 93.59%
113# [91.13%)93.79% | 94.08% | 93.58% | 92.76% 92.36% | 93.12%
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113# | 89.38% | 91.09% | 91.40%
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ER |2 A | R | KRB E|LE| ¥
111# | 0.62% | 0.57% | 0.72% | 0.63% | 0.53% | 0.37% | 0.61%
112# | 0.59% | 0.53% | 0.71% | 0.63% | 0.52% | 0.32% | 0.59%
113# | 0.58% | 0.52% | 0.70% | 0.64% | 0.50% | 0.30% | 0.58%
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R |2 M| M F|P Rl R|FE|NE|2F
111# | 2.52% | 2.55% | 2.44% | 2.50% | 1.93% | 2.76% | 2.41%
112# | 2.66% | 2.65% | 2.48% | 2.69% | 2.48% | 2.80% | 2.60%
113# | 2.58% | 2.68% | 2.59% | 2.64% | 2.56% | 2.81% | 2.61%
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113 # 2.28% 2.69% 3.14%
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